
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

StC

131
92
59
85

877
107
477
821
14

105
23
35

283
567
356
65

152
88

592
210
311
28
87
15

106
22

559

Jezdec

PETR MELICHAR
JIŘÍ HLADÍK
RALF SANTL
FILIP DOKOUPIL
DAVID VOLNÝ
JAN PIGOROV
VÁCLAV ŠEFC
PETR HORÁK
DAVID BAREŠ
OTA PIGOROV
ŠTĚPÁN ZUDA
TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
MARTIN RADOUŠ
PAWEŁ SOBCZYK
JONÁŠ KOCOUREK
MARTIN SOUKUP
ONDŘEJ PATKA
PETR CARDA
BENIAMIN BEDNARSKI
PAVEL ŠOPÍK
DANIEL CHOVANEC
ZDENĚK PĚLA
MICHAL DVOŘÁK
JAKUB ČEDÍK
MIROSLAV ŠOBR
JIŘÍ POKORNÝ
MIŁOSZ RÓśYCKI

Klub

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NKB2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1

Soutěšící

SUZUKI 1000 STREETFIGHTER
HONDA 1000 STREETFIGHTER
APRILIA V4 TUONO
YAMAHA R1 STREETFIGHTER
MV AGUSTA 800
BMW S1000R
KTM SUPER DUKE 1290
DUCATI S4RS 1000
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
MV AGUSTA 800
MORIWAKI 250
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
MV AGUSTA 910
KAWASAKI EX 300
KTM 390
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090
DUCATI S4R
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 750
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE
SUZUKI GSXS 1000
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE
SUZUKI 650
BMW
YAMAHA MT 07
YAMAHA FZ6N
DUCATI MONSTER 1200S
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
2

Celk.čas

11:23.534
11:25.863
11:33.160
11:35.184
11:46.500
11:49.176
11:49.186
11:50.101
12:10.685
12:11.389
12:12.522
12:19.323
12:29.840
12:31.021
12:31.105
12:39.929
12:41.301
12:52.952
13:02.187
13:09.795
13:10.355
13:15.258
13:15.773
13:22.930
13:46.247
11:35.398
4:50.064

Dif

2.329
9.626

11.650
22.966
25.642
25.652
26.567
47.151
47.855
48.988
55.789

1:06.306
1:07.487
1:07.571
1:16.395
1:17.767
1:29.418
1:38.653
1:46.261
1:46.821
1:51.724
1:52.239
1:59.396
2:22.713

1 Kolo
3 Kol

N.čas

2:13.783
2:15.345
2:16.016
2:17.214
2:18.910
2:19.241
2:19.953
2:19.835
2:23.793
2:23.429
2:24.477
2:25.520
2:27.754
2:27.210
2:27.419
2:30.336
2:28.919
2:32.866
2:34.433
2:35.201
2:34.414
2:34.994
2:35.849
2:38.595
2:35.833
2:51.399
2:20.950

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

2.329

Prům.rychlost

142,044

N.čas kola

2:13.783

Km/h

145,148

Nejlepší kolo

131 - PETR MELICHAR

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 16:53:30

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:39:25

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

19.9.2018 16:40



Poz

NBK1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

NBK2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

StC

14
23

567
356
311
28
15

106
559

131
92
59
85

877
107
477
821
105
35

283
65

152
88

592
210
87
22

Jezdec

DAVID BAREŠ
ŠTĚPÁN ZUDA
PAWEŁ SOBCZYK
JONÁŠ KOCOUREK
DANIEL CHOVANEC
ZDENĚK PĚLA
JAKUB ČEDÍK
MIROSLAV ŠOBR
MIŁOSZ RÓśYCKI

PETR MELICHAR
JIŘÍ HLADÍK
RALF SANTL
FILIP DOKOUPIL
DAVID VOLNÝ
JAN PIGOROV
VÁCLAV ŠEFC
PETR HORÁK
OTA PIGOROV
TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
MARTIN RADOUŠ
MARTIN SOUKUP
ONDŘEJ PATKA
PETR CARDA
BENIAMIN BEDNARSKI
PAVEL ŠOPÍK
MICHAL DVOŘÁK
JIŘÍ POKORNÝ

Klub

NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1

NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NKB2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2

Soutěšící

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
MORIWAKI 250
KAWASAKI EX 300
KTM 390
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE
SUZUKI 650
YAMAHA MT 07
YAMAHA FZ6N
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE

SUZUKI 1000 STREETFIGHTER
HONDA 1000 STREETFIGHTER
APRILIA V4 TUONO
YAMAHA R1 STREETFIGHTER
MV AGUSTA 800
BMW S1000R
KTM SUPER DUKE 1290
DUCATI S4RS 1000
MV AGUSTA 800
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050
MV AGUSTA 910
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090
DUCATI S4R
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 750
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE
SUZUKI GSXS 1000
BMW
DUCATI MONSTER 1200S

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
2

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

Celk.čas

12:10.685
12:12.522
12:31.021
12:31.105
13:10.355
13:15.258
13:22.930
13:46.247
4:50.064

11:23.534
11:25.863
11:33.160
11:35.184
11:46.500
11:49.176
11:49.186
11:50.101
12:11.389
12:19.323
12:29.840
12:39.929
12:41.301
12:52.952
13:02.187
13:09.795
13:15.773
11:35.398

Dif

1.837
20.336
20.420
59.670

1:04.573
1:12.245
1:35.562

3 Kol

2.329
9.626

11.650
22.966
25.642
25.652
26.567
47.855
55.789

1:06.306
1:16.395
1:17.767
1:29.418
1:38.653
1:46.261
1:52.239

1 Kolo

N.čas

2:23.793
2:24.477
2:27.210
2:27.419
2:34.414
2:34.994
2:38.595
2:35.833
2:20.950

2:13.783
2:15.345
2:16.016
2:17.214
2:18.910
2:19.241
2:19.953
2:19.835
2:23.429
2:25.520
2:27.754
2:30.336
2:28.919
2:32.866
2:34.433
2:35.201
2:35.849
2:51.399

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

2.329

Prům.rychlost

142,044

N.čas kola

2:13.783

Km/h

145,148

Nejlepší kolo

131 - PETR MELICHAR

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 16:54:14

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:39:25

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

19.9.2018 16:40



Kolo

2
3

4
5

(23) ŠTĚPÁN ZUDA

1
2
3
4

5

(35) TOMÁŠ MIKULÁŠTÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3

4
5

(567) PAWEŁ SOBCZYK

1
2
3
4

5

(356) JONÁŠ KOCOUREK
1
2

3
4
5

(65) MARTIN SOUKUP
1
2
3

4
5

(152) ONDŘEJ PATKA

1
2
3
4
5

(88) PETR CARDA
1
2

3
4
5

(592) BENIAMIN BEDNARSKI
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:23.429

2:24.344

2:24.905
2:23.449

2:24.477

2:25.872
2:25.828

2:25.078

2:26.867

2:25.655

2:25.520

2:25.554

2:27.754

2:29.996

2:29.301
2:28.553

2:28.505

2:27.210

2:27.686

2:27.421

2:28.919

2:27.478

2:27.419

2:27.584

2:30.336

2:32.747

2:30.625
2:30.949

2:32.372
2:31.898
2:29.566

2:28.919

2:33.206

2:33.535

2:32.866

2:33.587

2:34.730

2:34.433

2:34.477

Dif

+0.915

+1.476
+0.020

+1.395
+1.351

+0.601

+1.347

+0.135

+0.034

+2.242

+1.547
+0.799

+1.295

+0.476

+0.211

+1.500

+0.059

+0.165

+2.411

+0.289
+0.613

+3.453
+2.979
+0.647

+0.340

+0.669

+0.721

+0.297

+0.044

Denní čas

16:44:24.567
16:46:48.911

16:49:13.816
16:51:37.265

16:41:57.143
16:44:21.620
16:46:47.492
16:49:13.320

16:51:38.398

16:42:01.603
16:44:28.470

16:46:54.125
16:49:19.645
16:51:45.199

16:42:00.112
16:44:27.866
16:46:57.862

16:49:27.163
16:51:55.716

16:42:06.075
16:44:34.580
16:47:01.790
16:49:29.476

16:51:56.897

16:42:05.581
16:44:34.500

16:47:01.978
16:49:29.397
16:51:56.981

16:42:01.148
16:44:31.484
16:47:04.231

16:49:34.856
16:52:05.805

16:42:04.422
16:44:36.794
16:47:08.692
16:49:38.258
16:52:07.177

16:42:05.634
16:44:38.840

16:47:12.375
16:49:45.241
16:52:18.828

16:42:07.233
16:44:41.963
16:47:16.396

16:49:50.873

Kolo

5

(210) PAVEL ŠOPÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(311) DANIEL CHOVANEC
1
2
3

4
5

(28) ZDENĚK PĚLA

1
2
3
4
5

(87) MICHAL DVOŘÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(15) JAKUB ČEDÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(106) MIROSLAV ŠOBR
1

2
3
4
5

(22) JIŘÍ POKORNÝ
1
2

3
4

(559) MIŁOSZ RÓśYCKI

1
2

Čas kola

2:37.190

2:35.788

2:35.433
2:35.692

2:35.201

2:37.467
2:36.979

2:35.953

2:34.414

2:38.382

2:34.994

2:37.286
2:37.474

2:37.590

2:37.774
2:36.106

2:35.849

2:38.595

2:38.780

2:39.455
2:39.316

2:35.845
2:35.925
3:09.939

2:35.833

2:53.320

2:51.957

2:51.399

2:20.950

Dif

+2.757

+0.587

+0.232
+0.491

+3.053
+2.565

+1.539

+3.388

+2.292
+2.480

+1.741

+1.925
+0.257

+0.185

+0.860
+0.721

+0.012
+0.092

+34.106

+1.921

+0.558

Denní čas

16:52:28.063

16:42:13.557
16:44:49.345

16:47:24.778
16:50:00.470
16:52:35.671

16:42:11.418
16:44:48.885
16:47:25.864

16:50:01.817
16:52:36.231

16:42:12.998
16:44:51.380
16:47:26.374
16:50:03.660
16:52:41.134

16:42:14.330
16:44:51.920

16:47:29.694
16:50:05.800
16:52:41.649

16:42:12.660
16:44:51.255
16:47:30.035

16:50:09.490
16:52:48.806

16:42:14.581

16:44:50.426
16:47:26.351
16:50:36.290
16:53:12.123

16:42:24.598
16:45:17.918

16:48:09.875
16:51:01.274

16:41:54.990
16:44:15.940

Kolo

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1

2
3
4
5

(92) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(59) RALF SANTL

1
2
3
4

5

(85) FILIP DOKOUPIL
1
2

3
4
5

(877) DAVID VOLNÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(107) JAN PIGOROV

1
2
3
4

5

(477) VÁCLAV ŠEFC
1
2

3
4
5

(821) PETR HORÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(14) DAVID BAREŠ

1
2
3
4
5

(105) OTA PIGOROV
1

Čas kola

2:13.783

2:14.419
2:15.304
2:18.985

2:15.345

2:16.004

2:16.291
2:16.734

2:16.909
2:17.474

2:16.016

2:17.579

2:17.455

2:17.421

2:17.214

2:18.560

2:19.341

2:18.910

2:19.688
2:21.890

2:19.241

2:24.388
2:20.665

2:19.813

2:19.953

2:20.629
2:21.049
2:20.677

2:19.835

2:21.657

2:20.689
2:20.114

2:24.893
2:26.449
2:25.930

2:23.793

Dif

+0.636
+1.521
+5.202

+0.659

+0.946
+1.389

+0.893
+1.458

+1.563

+0.241

+0.207

+1.346

+0.431

+0.778
+2.980

+5.147
+1.424

+0.572

+0.676
+1.096
+0.724

+1.822

+0.854
+0.279

+1.100
+2.656
+2.137

Denní čas

16:41:46.919

16:44:00.702
16:46:15.121
16:48:30.425
16:50:49.410

16:41:47.365
16:44:02.710
16:46:18.714

16:48:35.005
16:50:51.739

16:41:51.058
16:44:07.967
16:46:25.441
16:48:41.457

16:50:59.036

16:41:50.410
16:44:07.865

16:46:25.286
16:48:42.500
16:51:01.060

16:41:52.547
16:44:11.888
16:46:30.798

16:48:50.486
16:51:12.376

16:41:50.945
16:44:10.186
16:46:34.574
16:48:55.239

16:51:15.052

16:41:52.754
16:44:12.707

16:46:33.336
16:48:54.385
16:51:15.062

16:41:53.682
16:44:13.517
16:46:35.174

16:48:55.863
16:51:15.977

16:41:55.496
16:44:20.389
16:46:46.838
16:49:12.768
16:51:36.561

16:42:01.138

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 16:53:56

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

NAKED BIKE

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 16:39:25

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

19.9.2018 16:40


